
Kish 1.21 

KINE 1331: Physical Education for the Elementary Teacher 
 

Spring 2021 Course Calendar 
 

Module Start Description Assignment Due Date 

Module 1 Jan. 19 Intro Complete “Start Here” Module Jan. 20 (Wed) 
 MLK  Obtain Textbook Jan. 20 (Wed) 

   Module 1 Discussion (Introduction) Jan. 20 (Wed) 

   Module 1 Quiz (Syllabus) Jan. 21 (Thurs) 

   Discussion: Add 2 responses to classmates Jan. 22 (Fri) 
   Course Pre-Test Jan. 24 (Sun) 

Module 2 Jan. 25 Chapter 1 Discussion: Opt-Out (Initial Posting) Jan. 27 (Wed) 

   Review Questions Jan. 28 (Thurs) 

   Discussion: Add 2 responses to classmates Jan. 29 (Fri) 
   Activity: Social Justice Jan. 31 (Sun) 

Module 3 Feb. 1 Chapter 2 Discussion: Instructional Approaches (Initial) Feb. 3 (Wed) 

   Chapter 2 Quiz Feb. 4 (Thurs) 

   Discussion: Add 2 responses to classmates Feb. 5 (Fri) 
   Activity: Alignment Feb. 7 (Sun) 

Module 4 Feb. 8 Chapter 3 Discussion: Token Economy (Initial) Feb. 10 (Wed) 

   Chapter 3 Quiz Feb. 11 (Thurs) 

   Discussion: Add 2 responses to classmates Feb. 12 (Fri) 
   Review Questions Feb. 14 (Sun) 

   UNIT I EXAM Feb. 14 (Sun) 

Module 5 Feb. 15 Chapter 4 Discussion: Movement Skills & Patterns (Init.) Feb. 17 (Wed) 
   Review Questions Feb. 18 (Thurs) 

   Discussion: Add 2 responses to classmates Feb. 19 (Fri) 

   Activity: NASPE Standard 1 Feb. 21 (Sun) 

Module 6 Feb. 22 Chapter 5 Discussion: Strategies & Tactics (Initial) Feb. 24 (Wed) 
   Chapter 5 Quiz Feb. 25 (Thurs) 

   Discussion: Add 2 responses to classmates Feb. 26 (Fri) 

   Activity: NASPE Standard #2 Feb. 28 (Sun) 

Module 7 March 1 Chapter 6 Discussion: PA & Fitness (Initial) Mar. 3 (Wed) 

   Chapter 6 Quiz Mar. 4 (Thurs) 

   Discussion: Add 2 responses to classmates Mar. 5 (Fri) 

   Activity: NASPE Standard #3 Mar. 7 (Sun) 

Module 8 March 8 Chapter 7 & 8 Discussion: NASPE Standard #5 (Initial) Mar. 10 (Wed) 
   Activity: NASPE Standard #5 Mar. 11 (Thur) 

   Discussion: Add 2 responses to classmates Mar. 12 (Fri) 

   UNIT II EXAM Mar. 14 (Sun) 

 
** Assignments are due at 8:00 pm of the assigned due date, unless otherwise noted. 
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 March 15 March 19 Spring Break  
 

Module 9 March 22 Chapter 9 Activity: Unit Planning Mar. 24 (Wed) 
   WATCH Video Lecture (Lesson Planning Pt. 1) Mar. 25 (Thur) 

   Activity: Writing a 3-Part Performance Objective Mar. 26 (Fri) 

   Activity: Equipment Mar. 28 (Sun) 
Module 10 March 29 Chapter 10 Activity: Feedback Mar. 31 (Wed) 
   WATCH Video Lecture (Lesson Planning Pt. 2) April 1 (Thurs) 
   Chapter 10 Quiz April 2 (Fri) 
   Activity: Lesson Concept April 4 (Sun) 
Module 11 April 5  WATCH Video Lecture (Adapts. & Mods.) April 6 (Tue) 
   Discussion: Inclusion & Laws (Initial Posting) April 7 (Wed) 
   Video Lecture Review April 8 (Thurs) 
   Discussion: Add 2 responses to classmates April 9 (Fri) 
   Activity: 5 Things to Modify April 11 (Sun) 
Module 12 April 12 Chapter 14 Chapter 14 Quiz April 14 (Wed) 
   Activity: Assessments April 15 (Thur) 
   UNIT III Assignment: Lesson Plan April 18 (Sun) 
Module 13 April 19 Chapter 11  Chapter 11 Quiz April 21 (Wed) 
   Activity: Curriculum Models April 23 (Fri) 
   READ the UNIT IV Summative Assignment April 25 (Sun) 
Module 14 April 26 Chapter 12 Discussion: Procedures, Routines & Rules (Init) April 28 (Wed) 
   Chapter 12 Quiz April 29 (Thur) 
   Discussion: Add 2 responses to classmates April 30 (Fri) 
   Activity: Social Justice Issues May 2 (Sun) 
Module 15 May 3 Chapter 13 Discussion: Teaching Cues (Initial Posting) May 5 (Wed) 
   Chapter 13 Quiz May 6 (Thurs) 

   Discussion: Add 2 responses to classmates May 7 (Fri) 

   Review Questions May 9 (Sun) 
Module 16  May 10 Evaluation Complete Online Course Evaluation May 10 (Mon) 
   Course Post-Test May 12 (Wed) 

   UNIT IV Assignment: Instructional Video May 13 (Thurs) 

 
 
** Assignments are due at 8:00 pm of the assigned due date, unless otherwise noted. 
 


